

Sponsorship Agreement - 2016

Th	is agreement between Stevensville You	th Soccer and		
			or the	
•	onsorship of a Stevensville Youth Soccer to ms herein.	eam for the 2016 season acc	ording to the	
1.	Stevensville Youth Soccer will have the sponsors' name printed on each team member's shirt for advertising purposes.			
2.	Stevensville Youth Soccer will provide a jersey, soccer shorts, soccer socks, a 5x7-team photo and an award for each participating player.			
3.	. Sponsor agrees to pay Stevensville Youth Soccer \$200 as a tax-deductible donation			
Ag	reed this day of	, 2016.		
 Cc	mpany Name (as printed on shirts)		_	
 Cc	mpany Address		_	
 Cc	mpany Representative	Phone Number	_	
_		Check #		
St	evensville Youth Soccer Representative			

Stevensville Youth Soccer, a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization, EIN 52-2396471, Group Exemption #5083 P.O. Box 383, Stevensville, MT 59870

KEEP A COPY AS A RECEIPT FOR TAX PURPOSES